
Gold Sponsors

Presenting Sponsors

Silver Sponsor

Our other generous Sponsors and Partners 

                                           Turney McKnight                               Misty Valley

The Elkridge Harford Hunt Club, AND SO MANY WONDERFUL VOLUNTEERS

 We extend grateful 
Thanks to our Sponsors and Partners 

ENTERTAINMENT
MUSIC

Oct 16: Rachel Ann Morgan & The Indoor Kites SoulTET
Oct 17: Skribe, Moran Tripp Band

Oct 18: Carlos Cubas B and Jordan Gillis Band 
Oct 19: Wicked Sycamore Jonathan Gilmore & The Experience

CREEPY CRAWLY CRITTERS 
The Barn Studio: Irvine Nature Center 

The Barn Studio: Phoenix Wildlife Center
The Barn Gallery: Natural History Society of Maryland

CRANKIE PUPPET SHOWS: Showings at: 6:30, 7:00 and 8:00
CARVING IN ACTION: with J.P Pototschnik

GLOWING BIRD: Matthew Lawrence
IN THE DARK CIRCUS ARTS

EATS & DRINKS
FRONT CIRCLE

Brookside Market •  Buck N Grill • Don’s Dogs
Independent Brewing Co. • Love.Crust.Pizza • Mr. Souvlaki

THE MEADOW
Crossroads Bistro • Donuts & Cider • Ellie’s Fall Faves 

Independent Brewing Co. • Wine Bar & Water
THE GREAT BOWL

Ejji Ramen • Independent Brewing Co. • The Nut Cart
Prigel Family Creamery • Royal Sauce • Wine Bar & Water

OTHER SPIRITS
Blind Tiger Mobile Bar • McClintock Distilling

THE LADEW CAFE
Garden Glow Special Menu • Wine Bar & Water

A Ladew Tradition 
of Illuminating Fun

October 16 - 19, 2024“Garden Glow 2023” 
by Patricia Bennett
30” x  24”

Final bid will be accepted on Sat., Oct. 19 at 9 pm. 
Winner will be notified by email.

SILENT AUCTION Painting of Garden Glow 2023.
Bidding begins at $1200 
Minimum bid increments: $100  

Place your bid by scanning 
the QR code with your 
phone camera.

Bronze Sponsors

Extra Thanks to



Café Area

The Circle

Croquet 
Court

The Barn

The Meadow

Courtyard

Terrace 
Gardens

The Hunt Scene

The Great Bowl

Terrace Gardens
Artist Todd Blatt & We the Builders:
The Crystal Unicorn 
Artist Annie Howe: Through the Boxwoods
Artist Samantha Sethi: Uncontainable Garden 
The Meadow
Crossroads Bistro
Donuts and Cider
Ellie’s Caramel Apples & Chili
Independent Brewing Co. 
Wine Bar and Water 
Carving in Action with J.P Pototschnik 
Artist Laure Drogoul: Garden PET/pest
Artist Kelly L. Walker Fine Art:  
Illuminated Geode
Restrooms

Courtyard
Ladew Gift Shop
McClintock Spirits
Restrooms
 
The Barn 
Gallery: Natural History Society of Maryland
Studio: Irvine Nature Center
Studio: Phoenix Wildlife Center 

Café Area
Crankie Puppet Shows by Katherine Fahey
Ladew Café
Marian McLaughlin: Radiate Joy Resonate Peace
Musicians  
Wine Bar and Water

The Great Bowl
THE BANDS: 

Oct 16: Rachel Ann Morgan & The Indoor Kites and SoulTET
Oct 17: Skribe, Moran Tripp Band

Oct 18: Carlos Cubas B and Jordan Gillis Band 
Oct 19: Wicked Sycamore, Jonathan Gilmore 

& The Experience 
 

Artist Reed Bmore
Artist Scott Pennington:  

Billboard   
Oldfields School

In the Dark Circus Arts :  
Peacock

Artist Mike Bowman: 
 Beam Stream
Shadow Wall

Croquet Court
Artists Scott Pennington & Ana Tantaros: The Orbiter

Glowing Tent  ( Party Party )

The Circle
Brookside Market 

Buck N Grill 
Don’s Dogs

Independent Brewing Co.  
Love.Crust.Pizza

Mr. Souvlaki

The Hunt Scene
All Hallows Garden

Blind Tiger Mobile Bar

GIANT PUMPKIN 
CARVERS 

Joanne Bare
Michael Bare

Sarah Campbell
Chad Clikeman

Dinah Widder-Datsko
Grace Ebacher-Rini 

Jenny Erhard 
Sally Fleischman

Emily Gill
Beth Grace & Kelly Reiser

Lydie Glynn 
Larisa Groht

Charlotte Hager & Loralee Tyson
Palden Hamilton

Lynne Jones
Val Lucas

Liza Hathaway Matthews Art
David McDonough 

Josh Nelson
Oldfields School

Sarah Poggi
Rob & Jenny Randle

Jillian Roper
Josh Schuman

Jim and Isabelle Suttner
Lyla & Eden Walter

John Ware
Pia Carter Willse

Sasha & Carter Wornom

GLOW INSTALLATION ARTISTS
Todd Blatt & WetheBuilders.com community 

Michael Bowman
Laure Drogoul
Annie Howe

Marian McLaughlin

Oldfields School
Scott Pennington

Scott Pennington & Ana Tantaros
Samantha Sethi

Kelly L. Walker Fine Art

Ejji Ramen
Independent Brewing Co. 

The Nut Cart
Prigel Family Creamery

Royal Sauce
Wine Bar and Water

ROAMING ENTERTAINMENT
In the Dark Circus Arts 

Disco Ball Heads
Matthew Lawernce: Glowing Bird


